
 

Business Time Phone Number Website

American Pie 11am-7pm 540-745-2501

Angels In the Attic - Boutique 10am - 1pm 540-745-4500 angelsintheattic.org

Angels In the Attic -Furniture Store 9am -1pm

Angels In the Attic - Main Store 9am -1pm

Blue Ridge Florists & Gifts 9am-5pm 540-745-3655 www.floydflorist.com

Bootleg Barbeque  12pm-7pm 540-285-0691 www.bootlegq.com

Bread Basket, The 9am-5pm 540-745-5382 www.breadbasketva.com

Buffalo Hemp Company, The 12pm-6pm 540-745-8242 www.thebuffalohempcompany.com

Buffalo Mt. Brewery 4pm-9pm 540-745-2491 www.buffalomountainbrewery.com

C W Harmon & Son Building Supply 7am-5pm 540-745-2252 www.cwharmanandson.com

Check Country Store 6am-9pm 540-651-8110

Chic's Antiques 9am-5pm 540-745-4627 www.chicsantiquesandvariety.com

Circle K Exxon (Pay at Pump) 5:30am-10pm, Gas Open 24/7 540-745-2235 www.circlek.com

CVS Pharmacy 8am-9pm 540-745-2177 www.cvs.com

D J's Drive In 6am-8pm 540-745-3663 www.djsdrivein.com

Dino's Restaurant 8am-8pm 540-789-2419

Dollar General  (Copper Hill) 8am - 10pm 540-651-2665 www.dollargeneral.com

Dollar General  (Floyd) 8am - 10pm 540-251-7409 www.dollargeneral.com

Dollar General  (Willis) 8am - 10pm 540-572-0090 www.dollargeneral.com

El Charro Mexican 11am-10:00pm 540-745-5303

Family Dollar 8am -9pm 540-251-8179 www.familydollar.com

Floyd Center for the Arts 10am-5pm 540-745-2784 www.floydartcenter.org

Floyd Country Store & Café 11am-5pm 540-745-4563 www.floydcountrystore.com

Floyd Express Market (Pay at Pump) 5:30am-11pm 540-745-4900

Floyd Jewelry 9am-5pm 540-745-4653 www.floydjewelry.com

Food Lion 7am -11 pm 540-745-3600 www.foodlion.com

G J Ingram & Son 7am-6pm 540-745-3201

Hardee's 6am-9pm 540-745-2171 www.hardees.com

Harvest Moon Food Store 9am-6:30pm 540-745-4366 www.harvestmoonstore.com

Jims Grill 6:30am-8:30pm 540-789-4745

Lichen or Knot Plant Company 11am-4pm 540-267-6556 lichenorknot.com

LUSH Lounge 5pm-10pm 540-745-5874 www.lushlounge.net

Mabry Mill 7:30am-5:00pm 276-952-2947 www.mabrymillrestaurant.com

Midway Station 6am-5pm,Deli Open W-Sa 540-745-4520

Monkey Business, A Little 11am-4pm floydmonkeybusiness.com

New Mountain Merchantile 11am-5pm 540-745-4278

Pharm House Pharmacy 9am-9pm 540-745-3333 www.thepharmhouserx.com

Phoenix Hardwoods - Rt 221 9am-4pm 540-745-7475 www.phoenix-hardwoods.com

Phoenix Hardwoods (In Town) 11am-4pm 540-745-8764 www.phoenix-hardwoods.com

Pizza Inn 10am-8pm 540-745-7499 www.pizzainn.com

Red Rooster Café 7am-5pm 540-745-5638 www.redroostercoffee.com

Republic of Floyd 11am-6pm 540-745-2898 www.republicoffloyd.com

Riverstone Organic Farms 9am-7pm 540-745-7700 riverstoneorganicfarm.com

Sacred Star & Stone 10am-6pm (866)702-1455 www.sacredstarandstone.com

School House Fabrics 10am-5pm 540-745-4561

Businesses Open on Tuesday Summer 2022
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Simmons Marathon (pay at pump) 6am-9pm 540-763-4073

Slaughters Supermarket and Deli 6am-7pm 540-745-2908

Slaughters Garden Center 8am - 5pm 540-745-9876

Smiths Grocery (Pay at Pump) 6am-7pm, Gas 24/7 540-929-4479 www.smithsfoodanddrug.com

Soda Fountain, The 12am-6pm 540-745-4563 www.floydcountrystore.com

Subway 8am-8pm 540-745-7827 www.subway.com

Troika Contemporary Crafts 11am-4pm 540-745-8764 www.troikacrafts.com

Under the Sun Tattoo Phone: 11am-5pm, No Walk-ins 540-745-3080 www.underthesuntattoo.com

West End Market (Pay at Pump) 5:30am-10pm, Gas 24/7 540-745-2076

Wildwood Farms 11am-3pm (kitchen closes 2:30pm) 540-745-5155 www.wildwoodfarmsdaylilies.com

Willis Village Mart (Pay at Pump) 5am-10pm, Gas 24/7 540-789-7241

Wills Ridge Supply 6:30am-5:30pm 540-745-2044 willsridge.com
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